
2020 Club Championship (Sept 19-Sept 20)

1-Sutton 10 K 

Name Surname

Race 

Position 
Race Time 

Age 

Adjusted 

Time

Score

FEMALE by race position

Samantha Davies 25 00:41:50 00:40:23 50

Isla McClanachan 49 00:45:30 00:42:57 46

Sheila Capper 89 00:49:50 00:43:03 44

Daisy Fletcher 96 00:50:47 00:50:44 32

Jaki Jarvis 106 00:52:26 00:46:24 36

Stephanie Lawson 108 00:52:40 00:52:40 28

Stephanie Cooper 109 00:52:41 00:45:31 40

Lindsey Walker 136 00:56:34 00:52:23 30

Sally-Anne Lardner 137 00:56:34 00:41:09 48

Laura Border 142 00:56:48 00:53:35 26

Pippa Hutton 146 00:57:26 00:45:24 42

Susan McClanachan 164 00:58:57 00:49:42 34

Hilary Dutton 168 00:59:35 00:45:51 38

Samantha Kelly 178 01:00:46 01:00:45 20

Anna Irving 213 01:07:20 01:07:20 18

Sue Brown 214 01:07:24 00:56:49 22

Catherine Lumb 219 01:10:50 00:55:15 24

FEMALE by championship score

Samantha Davies 25 00:41:50 00:40:23 50

Sally-Anne Lardner 137 00:56:34 00:41:09 48

Isla McClanachan 49 00:45:30 00:42:57 46

Sheila Capper 89 00:49:50 00:43:03 44

Pippa Hutton 146 00:57:26 00:45:24 42

Stephanie Cooper 109 00:52:41 00:45:31 40

Hilary Dutton 168 00:59:35 00:45:51 38

Jaki Jarvis 106 00:52:26 00:46:24 36

Susan McClanachan 164 00:58:57 00:49:42 34

Daisy Fletcher 96 00:50:47 00:50:44 32

Lindsey Walker 136 00:56:34 00:52:23 30

Stephanie Lawson 108 00:52:40 00:52:40 28

Laura Border 142 00:56:48 00:53:35 26

Catherine Lumb 219 01:10:50 00:55:15 24

Sue Brown 214 01:07:24 00:56:49 22

Samantha Kelly 178 01:00:46 01:00:45 20

Anna Irving 213 01:07:20 01:07:20 18

MALE by race position

Craig Gath 8 00:37:17 00:35:07 42

Neil King 11 00:39:06 00:34:46 46

Fergus McClanachan 12 00:39:13 00:38:53 38

Mark Whiteman 14 00:40:04 00:34:26 48



Steve Loseby 15 00:40:05 00:35:03 44

Colin Fletcher 21 00:40:52 00:33:17 50

Davide Di Maio 38 00:43:34 00:40:22 34

David Waddington 45 00:44:43 00:38:46 40

Ben Jecock 55 00:46:07 00:44:32 32

Richard Knott 58 00:46:16 00:39:25 36

Alwyn Craven 76 00:48:20 00:47:42 26

Richard Acklam 81 00:48:36 00:48:36 22

Doug Pearce 92 00:50:20 00:45:08 30

Jonathon Harris-Douglas 113 00:53:31 00:46:47 28

Stephen Daniel 138 00:56:40 00:51:40 20

Rob Cooper 141 00:56:43 00:48:19 24

MALE by championship score

Colin Fletcher 21 00:40:52 00:33:17 50

Mark Whiteman 14 00:40:04 00:34:26 48

Neil King 11 00:39:06 00:34:46 46

Steve Loseby 15 00:40:05 00:35:03 44

Craig Gath 8 00:37:17 00:35:07 42

David Waddington 45 00:44:43 00:38:46 40

Fergus McClanachan 12 00:39:13 00:38:53 38

Richard Knott 58 00:46:16 00:39:25 36

Davide Di Maio 38 00:43:34 00:40:22 34

Ben Jecock 55 00:46:07 00:44:32 32

Doug Pearce 92 00:50:20 00:45:08 30

Jonathon Harris-Douglas 113 00:53:31 00:46:47 28

Rob Cooper 141 00:56:43 00:48:19 26

Alwyn Craven 76 00:48:20 00:47:42 26

Richard Acklam 81 00:48:36 00:48:36 24

Stephen Daniel 138 00:56:40 00:51:40 22

ERC Finishers 33

ERC Finishers Female 17

ERC Finishers Male 15

TOTAL Finishers 240


